2019-2020 Graduate Student Association Event Calendar

Auqust 2019

Event: Graduate School Orientation

Objective: Introduction of GSA

Location: C.F. Moore room 100

Date &Time: Wednesday August 14™, 2019 - 4pm-5pm

Event: GSA General meeting

Objective: Induction ceremony

Location: TBA

Date & Time: Tuesday August 20", 2019 — 5pm-6pm

Event: GSA Board Meeting
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday August 27", 2019 — 5pm-6pm

Event: After 5 Outing

Location: 4" Avenue
Date & Time: Friday August 30", 2019 — 7pm-Until

September 2019

Event: GSA Board/ General Meeting
Objectives
1. Plan for homecoming activities
2. Assign duties for homecoming activities
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday September 10", 2019 — 5pm-6pm

Event: After 5

Objective
1. Organization and team bounding



Location: Escape Room
Date & Time: Sunday September 15", 2019 — TBA

Event: GSA Workshop 1: Know Your Rights
Speakers: Dr. McLinn, Campus Police, Student Life
Location: TBA

Date & Time: September 17", 2019 — 5pm-6pm

Event: GSA Board Meeting
Objective
1. Discuss the update on assigned duties
2. Pick up supplies for homecoming decorations
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday September 24™, 2019 — 5pm- 5:30pm

October 2019

Event: GSA General Meeting
Objective
1. Finalize homecoming activities and responsibilities
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday October 1%, 2019 - 5pm-6pm

Event: GSA Homecoming/ Decorate Office
Location: Graduate School
Date & Time: Saturday October 5", 2019 — 11am-2pm

Event: Graduate School Reunion
Location: Tower lobby & Plaza
Date & Time: Friday October 11", 2019 — 11am-Until

Event: GSA Mixer/ After 5 Outing
Location: 114
Date & Time: Friday October 11", 2019 — 9pm-Until



Event: Tailgate Booth
Location: JSU Stadium
Date & Time: Saturday October 12", 2019 — 11am-Until

Event: GSA General/Board Meeting
Objective

1. Discuss upcoming workshop

2. Discuss bowling event

3. Discuss research conference

4. Discuss upcoming community service events
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday October 15™, 2019 — 5pm-6pm

Event: GSA Workshop 2: Financial Literacy
Speakers: MaQueba Massey & Financial Aid
Location: TBA

Date & Time: Tuesday October 22", 2019 — 5pm-6pm

Event: GSA Bowling

Location: Metro 24 Bowl
Date & Time: Tuesday October 29", 2019 — 6pm-9pm

November 2019

Event: GSA General/Board Meeting
Objectives
1. Discuss upcoming workshop
2. Discuss research conference
3. Discuss community service events
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday November 5™, 2019 — 5pm-6pm

Event: Workshop 3: Professional Development
Speakers: Dr. White and Symone Lawson



Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday November 12, 2019 — 5pm-6pm

January 2020

Event: GSA General/Board Meeting
Objective
1. Discuss upcoming workshop
2. Discuss community service events
3. Black history month event
4. Assign Duties for events
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday January 14", 2020 — 5pm-6pm

Event: GSA Workshop 4: 2?77
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday January 21%, 2020 — 5pm-6pm

Event: Food Pantry Donations/ GSA Board Meeting
Objective
1. Drop off coupons for food pantry
2. Discuss update of assigned duties

Location: Graduate School

Date & Time: Tuesday January 28", 2020 — 5pm-6pm

February 2020

Event: GSA General Meeting
Objective
1. Review activities for black history event
2. Discuss GSA week
3. Discuss community service events
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday February 4", 2020 — 5pm-6pm



Event: Food Pantry Donations/ Board meeting
Objective
1. Drop off coupons for food pantry
2. Update on assigned duties

Location: Graduate School

Date & Time: Tuesday February 11%, 2020 — 5pm-6pm

Event: GSA Black History Month Event
Location: TBA..TB Ellis??
Date & Time: Friday February 21%, 2020 — 6pm-9pm

March 2020

Event: GSA General/ Board Meeting

Objective

1. Discuss GSA week

2. Discuss upcoming community service events
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday March 3, 2020 — 5pm-6pm

Event: Latasha Norman Walk

Location: TBA
Date & Time: TBA

April 2020- *GSA Week*

Event: GSA Community Service Projects
Location: Food Pantry
Date & Time: Monday April 61, 2020 - TBA

Event: GSA Research Conference
Location: E-Center
Date & Time: Tuesday April 7™, 2020 — 5pm-8pm



Event: GSA Leadership Luncheon
Location: E-Center
Date & Time: Wednesday April 8", 2020 — 9am-2pm

Event: AEL
Location: E-Center
Date & Time: Thursday April 9™, 2020 4pm-6pm

Event: GSA Community Service Project
Location: Education Building
Date & Time: Friday April 3", 2020 - TBA

Event: After 5 Outing
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Friday April 39, 2020 — 8pm-Until

Event: GSA End of Year Bash
Location: TBA
Date & Time: Tuesday April 17, 2020 — 5pm-6pm



